Position Other Positions Held

Principal

Principal

Principal

Specialized Academic
Instruction Teacher

Teacher, Se/Infant Program

Specialized Academic
Instruction Teacher

Teacher, Se/Audiologist

Teacher, Se/Infant Program

Specialized Academic
Instruction Teacher

Teacher, Se/Orientation &
Mobility

Teacher, Se/Dhh

Instructor, Welding

Community & Dropout
Prevention Specialist

Teacher, Se/Orientation &
Mobility

Program Assistant, Program
Compliance

Program Assistant, Program
Compliance

Teacher, Correctional Education

K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

David Long Ric

David Long Ric

David Long Rlc

David Long Rlc

David Long Ric

David Long Ric

David Long Rlc

David Long Rlc

David Long Ric

David Long Ric

David Long Ric

David Long Rlc

David Long Rlc

David Long Ric

David Long Ric

David Long Rlc

David Long Rlc

Total Wages

$159,270

$146,044

$142,868

$121,161

$118,745

$115,801

$109,586

$102,740

$82,650

$75,227

$73,157

$73,132

$69,871

$69,511

$67,954

$67,411

$67,176

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,778

$38,802

$37,787

$31,218

$32,179

$33,200

$31,602

$29,877

$14,815

$24,543

$21,323

$25,968

$14,985

$21,525

$27,930

$27,127

$10,228



Attendance Registration
Technician

Teacher, Se/Dhh

Senior Job Developer
Building/Grounds Maintenance
Person

Senior Job Developer
Office/School Secretary
Office/School Secretary
Campus Security Supervisor
Office/School Clerk

Custodian

Office/School Secretary

I/A, Alternative Education (Title
1)

I/A, Special Education

Food Services Worker

Teacher, Se/Dhh

Avid Tutor

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

David Long Ric

David Long Ric

David Long Ric

David Long Rlc

David Long Rlc

David Long Ric

David Long Ric

David Long Rlc

David Long Rlc

David Long Ric

David Long Ric

David Long Ric

David Long Rlc

David Long Rlc

David Long Ric

David Long Ric

$62,200

$61,475

$53,517

$53,126

$53,005

$51,359

$48,920

$47,967

$47,955

$45,173

$44,047

$31,385

$24,093

$20,400

$14,595

$2,386

$14,346

$19,577

$21,976

$20,131

$20,194

$23,529

$18,251

$23,217

$20,036

$21,019

$18,352

$14,749

$17,854

$0

$1,575

$0



