Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$159,270	\$27,778
Principal		Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$146,044	\$38,802
Principal		Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$142,868	\$37,787
Specialized Academic Instruction Teacher		Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$121,161	\$31,218
Teacher, Se/Infant Program		Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$118,745	\$32,179
Specialized Academic Instruction Teacher		Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$115,801	\$33,200
Teacher, Se/Audiologist		Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$109,586	\$31,602
Teacher, Se/Infant Program		Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$102,740	\$29,877
Specialized Academic Instruction Teacher		Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$82,650	\$14,815
Teacher, Se/Orientation & Mobility		Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$75,227	\$24,543
Teacher, Se/Dhh		Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$73,157	\$21,323
Instructor, Welding		Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$73,132	\$25,968
Community & Dropout Prevention Specialist		Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$69,871	\$14,985
Teacher, Se/Orientation & Mobility		Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$69,511	\$21,525
Program Assistant, Program Compliance		Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$67,954	\$27,930
Program Assistant, Program Compliance		Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$67,411	\$27,127
Teacher, Correctional Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$67,176	\$10,228

Attendance Registration Technician	Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$62,200	\$14,346
Teacher, Se/Dhh	Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$61,475	\$19,577
Senior Job Developer	Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$53,517	\$21,976
Building/Grounds Maintenance Person	Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$53,126	\$20,131
Senior Job Developer	Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$53,005	\$20,194
Office/School Secretary	Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$51,359	\$23,529
Office/School Secretary	Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$48,920	\$18,251
Campus Security Supervisor	Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$47,967	\$23,217
Office/School Clerk	Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$47,955	\$20,036
Custodian	Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$45,173	\$21,019
Office/School Secretary	Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$44,047	\$18,352
I/A, Alternative Education (Title 1)	Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$31,385	\$14,749
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$24,093	\$17,854
Food Services Worker	Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$20,400	\$0
Teacher, Se/Dhh	Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$14,595	\$1,575
Avid Tutor	Riverside County Office of Education	Dr. David Long Rlc	\$2,386	\$0